

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Davao Oriental
CITY OF MATI

BAC ABSTRACT No. 09

Project Name: **Materials for Construction of Training Center, CR, Organic Laboratory & Vermi Shed (Brgy. Libudon)**

ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED

Implementing Office **City Agriculture's Office**

Approved Budget for the Contract: **P 490,197.00**

P.R. No. **4933**

The Bids Opened On: **February 25, 2013**

TIME: **1:30 PM**

Venue: **Executive Conference Room**

NO.	DESCRIPTION	Supplier's Name		AB APONESTO CONSTRUCTION PARTS & SUPPLY		QUOTATIONS							
		Canvasser				Unit Price		Total Amount		Unit Price		Total Amount	
		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount		
1	Earthfill	20	cu.m	P 400.00	P 8,000.00	P	P	-	P	-	P	-	
2	Gravel	28	cu.m	700.00	19,600.00								
3	20 pcs 2x2x10' Coco	80	bd.ft.	15.00	1,200.00								
4	25 pcs 2x3x10' Coco	150	bd.ft.	15.00	2,250.00								
5	5mm thk. Ordinary Plywood	6	shts	320.00	1,920.00								
6	Assorted C.W. Nails	108	kgs	16.00	1,728.00								
7	Cement	295	bags	240.00	70,800.00								
8	Sand	14	cu.m	600.00	8,100.00								
9	12mm Def. Bars	84	lengths	270.00	22,680.00								
10	10mm Def. Bars	293	lengths	195.00	57,135.00								
11	#16 Tie Wire	45	kgs	75.00	3,375.00								
12	4" CHB	1,578	pcs	12.00	18,936.00								
13	Coarse Sand	9	cu.m	220.00	1,870.00								
14	14 pcs 6x6x12 Lumber (Columns)	504	bd.ft.	18.00	9,072.00								
15	35 pcs 2x6x12 Lumber (Top & Bott Chord)	420	bd.ft.	18.00	7,560.00								
16	16 pcs 2x4x12 Lumber (Web Member)	128	bd.ft.	18.00	2,304.00								
17	80 pcs 2x3x12 Lumber (Purlins)	480	bd.ft.	18.00	8,640.00								
18	12 pcs 2x8x12 Lumber (Girt)	192	bd.ft.	18.00	3,456.00								
19	16 pcs 1x8x12 Lumber (Fascia)	128	bd.ft.	18.00	2,304.00								
20	150 pcs 2x2x12 Lumber (Stud & Ceiling Joist)	600	bd.ft.	18.00	10,800.00								
21	50 pcs 1x2x12 Lumber	100	bd.ft.	18.00	1,800.00								
22	5mm thk. Marine Plywood (Wall & Truss Cover)	8	shts	450.00	3,600.00								
23	5mm thk. Ordinary Plywood (Ceiling)	55	shts	320.00	17,600.00								
24	1/2 x 2 Post Strap	18	pairs	210.00	3,780.00								
25	16mm dia. Bolt	36	pcs	35.00	1,260.00								
26	Hollow Core Flush Door with complete	5	units	1,700.00	8,500.00								
27	Table with 12 Chairs	4	units	5,500.00	22,000.00								
28	4' Mosquito Screen	40	mtrs	210.00	8,400.00								
29	GA 26 Corr. G.I. Sheets (10')	92	shts	350.00	32,200.00								
30	Pre-Fab Ridgeroll	8	pcs	1,250.00	10,000.00								
31	Umbrella Nails	30	kgs	80.00	2,400.00								
32	Plastic Faucet	3	pcs	110.00	330.00								
33	1/2" PE Pipe	10	lengths	110.00	1,100.00								
34	Assorted Fittings	6	pcs	20.00	120.00								
35	Teflon	5	roll	15.00	75.00								
36	2" dia PVC Pipe	6	lengths	160.00	960.00								
37	2" dia. P-Trap	3	pcs	220.00	660.00								
38	2" dia. Elbow	6	pcs	35.00	210.00								
39	10mm Square Bar	30	lengths	170.00	5,100.00								
40	Ordinary Welding Rod	20	kgs	200.00	4,000.00								
41	1x3/16 Flat Bar	12	lengths	170.00	2,040.00								
42	Screw	100	pcs	5.00	500.00								
43	Decorative Blocks	20	pcs	15.00	300.00								
44	Sahara (Water Proofing)	10	packs	55.00	550.00								
45	10 pcs 2x6x12 Lumber (Top & Bott Chord)	120	bd.ft.	18.00	2,160.00								
46	12 pcs 2x3x10 Lumber (Purlins)	72	bd.ft.	18.00	1,296.00								
47	10 pcs 2x2x12 Lumber (Joist)	40	bd.ft.	18.00	720.00								
48	GA 26 Corr. G.I. Sheets (12')	29	shts	345.00	10,005.00								
49	(800 ltrs) Water Tank with 1.50m Steel Stand & Comp. Acc.	1	lot	43,000.00	43,000.00								
50	Water Closet	2	sets	650.00	1,300.00								
51	Plastic Faucet	2	pcs	125.00	250.00								
52	1/2" PE Pipe	40	lengths	110.00	4,400.00								
53	Assorted Pipe Fittings	20	pcs	20.00	400.00								
54	Solvent Cement	1	can	80.00	80.00								
55	4x4 Floor Drain	2	pcs	65.00	130.00								
56	4" dia PVC Pipe	10	lengths	185.00	1,850.00								
57	4" dia. P-Trap	2	pcs	210.00	420.00								
58	4" dia Elbow	6	pcs	35.00	210.00								
59	4" dia. PVC Wye	2	pcs	110.00	220.00								
60	4x3 PVC Reducer	1	pcs	135.00	135.00								
61	4 pcs 6x6x12 Lumber (Columns)	144	bd.ft.	18.00	2,592.00								
62	8 pcs 2x6x12 Lumber (Top & Bott Chord)	96	bd.ft.	18.00	1,728.00								
63	8 pcs 2x4x12 Lumber (Web Member)	64	bd.ft.	18.00	1,152.00								
64	25 pcs 2x3x12 Lumber (Purlins)	150	bd.ft.	18.00	2,700.00								
65	8 pcs 2x8x12 Lumber (Girt)	128	bd.ft.	18.00	2,304.00								
66	6 pcs 1x8x12 Lumber (Fascia)	48	bd.ft.	18.00	864.00								
67	30 pcs 2x2x12 Lumber (Stud & Ceiling Joist)	120	bd.ft.	18.00	2,160.00								
68	30 pcs 1x2x12 Lumber	60	bd.ft.	18.00	1,080.00								
69	Decorative Amakan (Wall and Truss Cover)	8	shts	110.00	880.00								
70	5mm thk. Ordinary Plywood (Int. Wall Ceiling)	12	shts	320.00	3,840.00								
71	Cabinet with complete accessories	2	units	2,800.00	5,600.00								
72	Jalousie Window with complete accessories	5	sets	750.00	3,750.00								
73	Pre-Fab Ridgeroll	3	pcs	800.00	2,400.00								
74	Lumpsum (Electrical)	1	lot	2,500.00	2,500.00								
	TOTAL				P 489,341.00		P	-		P	-	P	

COMMITTEE OF THE BIDS AND AWARDS :

ALOMA P. SABELLO-SERAFIN, CPA
BAC Chairman

ZENAIDA M. LOON
BAC Vice-Chairman

LUDEVINA T. MAS
BAC Member

JOCELYN C. AHAT
BAC Member

JULIANO C. VALLES JR.
BAC Member

ROSALINDA T. ARAGON (absent)
Requisitioner